

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.9385/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 07/04/2005 in WA 215/04
of The HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

PERUMATTY GRAMA PANCHAYAT

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date : 06/05/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIAFor Petitioner (s)Mr. Rajeev Shawan, Sr.Adv.
Mr. K. Ramakimar,Adv.

Mr. A. Raghunath,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr.Adv.
No.2 Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr.Adv.

Mr. C.S. Vaidyanthan, Sr.Adv.

Ms. Pallavi Shroff,Adv.

Mr. R.K. Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Manu Nair,Adv.

Mr. Dhruv Dewan,Adv.

for M/s. Suresh A. Shroff & Co.

For StateMr. K.R. Sasiprabhu,Adv.
Mr. M.K.S. Menon,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

No interim orders.

(Neena Verma) (Vijay Aggarwal)
Court Master Court Master