

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos.2-3 in

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15680-15681/2005.

(From the judgement and order dated 01/06/2005 in RP No. 485/2005 & IA No. 1347/2005 & WA No. 2125/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

PERUMATTY GRAMA PANCHAYAT

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Appln.(s) for intervention/direction)

Date: 29/08/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

BEFORE :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

(In Chamber)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Naveen R. Nath, Adv.

Mr. A. Raghunath, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Manu Nair, Adv. for

M/s. Suresh A. Shroff & Co., Adv.

Mr. Romy Chacko, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Post along with the main matter.

(Subhash Chander)

Court Master

(Veera Verma)

Court Master