

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9385/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 07/04/2005 in WA No. 215/2004
of the HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

PERUMATTY GRAMA PANCHAYAT

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents,
intervention, stay/direction, PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL AFFIDAVIT and
prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 23152 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 23958 of 2005

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 21199 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 23158 of 2005

(With appln.(s) for substituted service and office report)

Date: 16/02/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. T.L.V. Iyer, Sr. Adv.
Mr. P.V. Dinesh, Adv.
Mr. Sreejith, K.P., Adv.
Ms. Sindher, T.P. Adv.

Mr. A. Raghunath, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. C.S. Vaidyanathan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Manu Nair, Adv. for
M/S Suresh A. Shroff & Co., Adv.

Mr. Romy Chacko, Adv.
Mr. Elbin Malt John, Adv.

Ms. S. Khanna, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Agrawal, Adv.

Mr. A. Raghunath, Adv.
-2-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Four weeks' time is granted to file additional documents.

(Sushma Batra)
Sr. P.A.

(Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master